
同济大学
分数 人数 累计人数

617分及以上 56 56
616 14 70
615 16 86
614 12 98
613 16 114
612 16 130
611 17 147
610 22 169
609 13 182
608 29 211
607 24 235
606 25 260
605 36 296
604 48 344
603 42 386
602 30 416
601 46 462
600 48 510
599 50 560
598 57 617
597 52 669
596 52 721
595 66 787
594 55 842
593 70 912
592 77 989
591 63 1052
590 79 1131
589 71 1202
588 93 1295
587 92 1387
586 90 1477
585 100 1577
584 108 1685
583 100 1785
582 105 1890
581 114 2004
580 111 2115
579 105 2220
578 136 2356
577 129 2485
576 126 2611
575 128 2739
574 128 2867
573 118 2985
572 149 3134
571 127 3261
570 143 3404
569 154 3558
568 143 3701
567 134 3835
566 138 3973
565 120 4093
564 132 4225
563 132 4357
562 150 4507
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分数 人数 累计人数
561 130 4637
560 173 4810
559 137 4947
558 142 5089
557 156 5245
556 156 5401
555 134 5535
554 129 5664
553 141 5805
552 133 5938
551 129 6067
550 119 6186
549 110 6296
548 115 6411
547 114 6525
546 119 6644
545 136 6780
544 126 6906
543 97 7003
542 131 7134
541 109 7243
540 94 7337
539 108 7445
538 94 7539
537 99 7638
536 96 7734
535 89 7823
534 98 7921
533 91 8012
532 91 8103
531 96 8199
530 89 8288
529 80 8368
528 84 8452
527 75 8527
526 76 8603
525 66 8669
524 69 8738
523 70 8808
522 62 8870
521 68 8938
520 66 9004
519 67 9071
518 51 9122
517 51 9173
516 45 9218
515 60 9278
514 36 9314
513 39 9353
512 42 9395
511 42 9437
510 29 9466
509 34 9500
508 38 9538
507 27 9565
506 28 9593
505 37 9630
504 21 9651
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